TI DESIGNS
TIDM-RF430FRLSENSE
Item
QTY Reference Value Package MFG PN Notes
1 1 C7 DNP DNP
2 1 C14 39pF C0603 CL10C390JB8NNNC
3 1 C13 CAP CER 2.2UF 10V 10% X7R 0603 C0603 GRM188R71A225KE15D
4 2 C17,C11 CAP CER 10000PF 50V 10% X7R 0603 C0603 0603YC103KAT2A
5 1 C10 CAP CER 100PF 16V 10% X7R 0603 C0603 0603YC101KAT2A
6 9
C2,C3,C12,C15,C16,C18,C19,C
24,C20
CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X7R 0603 C0603 0603YC104KAT2A
7 4 C1,C5,C6,C8,C9,C23 CAP CER 1UF 16V 10% X7R 0603 C0603 0603YC105KAT2A
8 1 D3 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 200MA SOT23 SOT-23-3 BAS40-05-7-F
9 1 IC1 IC REG LDO 1.5V 50MA SOT23-5 SOT-23-5 TPS72215DBVT
10 1 IC2 TPS77333 ,IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A 8VSSOP 8VSSOP TPS77333DGK
11 3 IC4,IC5,IC6 74LVC2G125DCT, IC BUS BUFF TRI-ST DL N-INV SM8 SM8 SN74LVC2G125DCTR
12 1 IC8 74AUC1G04DCK, IC SINGLE INVERTER GATE SC-70-5 SC-70-5 SN74AUC1G04DCKR
13
11
JMP1,JMP3,JMP4,R12,R16,R17,
R18,R28,R27,R31,R35
RES 0.0 OHM 1/10W 0603 SMD R0603  ERJ-3GEY0R00V
14 1 JMP1 RES 160K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ164V
15 1 Q2 MOSFET N-CH 50V 200MA SOT-23 SOT-23 BSS138LT3G
16 1 R6 RES 10K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ103V
17 1 R3 THERMISTOR NTC 100K OHM 1% 0603 R0603 ERT-J1VS104FA
18 5 R1,R2,R33,R4,R8 RES 100K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ104V
19 1 R5 RES 22K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ223V
20 1 R7,R15  RES 220 OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ221V
21 7 R9,R10,R13,R14,R20,R25,R32 RES 2.2K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ222V
22 2 R11 RES 200K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ204V
23 2 R19,R34 RES 4.7K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603  ERJ-3GEYJ472V
24 1 R21 RES 33K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ333V
25 4 R22,R23,R24,R26 RES 100 OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ101V
26 1 R30 RES 680 OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ681V
27 1 R29 RES 1.2K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD R0603 ERJ-3GEYJ122V
Bill of Materials
Item
QTY Reference Value Package MFG PN Notes
28 4 S3,S4,S5,S6 SWITCH SLIDE SPDT SMD J-LEAD SMD J-LEAD CJS-1200TA